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Abstract: Objective To summarize the research trends and hotspots of patient reported outcome measurement
information system (PROMIS). Methods China National Knowledge Infrastructure ( CNKI) and PubMed databases
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Fig. 1 Published papers of PROMIS at home and abroad
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Tab. 1 Key words of PROMIS research in China
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1 BFMESHRMEFELRSE 14 22.95 22.95
2 BEMEL R 9 14.75 37.70
3 ik 4 6.56 44.26
4 JLFE 3 4.92 49.18
5 Ry 3 4.92 54.10
6 SR 2 3.28 57.38
7 Tt B B 2 3.28 60.66
8 INHIPE DT 2 3.28 63.94
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Tab. 2 High frequency theme words of
PROMIS research abroad
a g g Bk Byl BRES T

75 = A T ] ) (%) (%)
1 Patient Reported Outcome Measures 357  12.37 12.37
2 Quality of Life 217 7.52 19.89
3 Surveys and Questionnaires 107 3.71 23.60
4 Psychometrics 92 3.19 26.78
5 Outcome Assessment, Health Care 74 2.56 29.35
6 Pain 62 2.15 31.50
7 Depression 58 2.01 33.51
8 Self Report 55 1.91 35.41
9 Pain Measurement 47 1.63 37.04
10 Patient Outcome Assessment 47 1.63 38.67
11 Disability Evaluation 45 1.56 40.23
12 Health Status 39 1.35 41.58
13 Information Systems 39 1.35 42.93
14 Neoplasms 38 1.32 44.25
15 Fatigue 34 1.18 45.43
16 Upper Extremity 32 1.11 46.54
17 Anxiety 29 1.00 47.54
18 Activities of Daily Living 26 0.90 48.44
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